General Description
The MAX4754/MAX4755/MAX4756 low on-resistance,
analog switches operate from a single +1.8V to +5.5V
supply. The MAX4754 and MAX4755 are dual, double-
pole, double-throw (DPDT) switches. The MAX4756 is a
quad, single-pole double-throw (SPDT) switch. They
are configured to route either audio or data signals.
The MAX4754 has four 0.5Ω SPDT switches for audio-

0.5ΩΩ, Quad SPDT Switches in UCSP/QFN
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2942; Rev 0; 8/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4754EBE-T -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16
MAX4754ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN (4mm x 4mm)
MAX4755EBE-T* -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16
MAX4755ETE* -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN (4mm x 4mm)
MAX4756EBE-T* -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16
MAX4756ETE* -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN (4mm x 4mm)
MAX4754
INA
NO1
NC1